
 2024 Alaska Priority Trainee List

Name (Last, First) Trainee Posistion Home Dispatch Home Unit

Craver, Emily ACDP AK-YFDC AK-UYD

Detherage, Brooklyn ACDP AK-NFDC AK-NFDC

Gauges, Angelica ACDP AK-NFDC AK-NFDC

Jewell, Kyla ACDP AK-CGFC AK-CGFC

Lasota, Casey ACDP AK-YFDC AK-UYD

Lee, Taylor ACDP AK-YFDC AK-UYD

McMillan, Kyle ACDP AK-YFDC AK-UYD

Bissell, Susan AOBD AK-ACC AK-AKD

Butterfield, Ezra ASGS AK-ACC AK-AKD

Kudo, Kay ASGS AK-ACC AK-AKD

Matheny, David ASGS AK-NFDC AK-DAS

Roy, Camila ASGS AK-YFDC AK-UYD

Brennan, Will BCMG AK-CGFC AK-CNF

Eley, Ethan BCMG AK-ACC AK-ELQ

Wade, Athena BCMG AK-ACDC AK MSS

Larson, Nancy BUYM AK-ACC AK-AKD

Lowe, Madelyn BUYM AK-ACDC AK-SCS

Musch, Kristin BUYM AK-CGFC AK-CRD

Voravong, Kevin BUYM AK-ACC AK-AKD

Brooks, Jessica COMP AK-NFDC AK-DAS

Garcia, Stefanie COMP AK-NFDC AK-DAS

Mcquestion, Paula COMP AK-YFDC AK-TAD

Latham, Zachariah COMT AK-ACC AK-AKD

Schulz, Noah COMT AK-YFDC AK-UYD

Sinclair, Dakota COMT AK-ACC AK-AKD

Voravong, Kevin COMT AK-ACC AK-AKD

Deck, Brooke CORD AK-ACC AK-AKD

Sunderland, Amber CORD AK-YFDC AK-UYD

Rambo, Christy COST AK-YFDC AK-TAD 

Beninati, Scott DIVS AK-ACC AK-AKD

Biedscheid, Nicholas DIVS AK-ACC AK-AKD

Brooks, Dylan DIVS AK-ACC AK-AKD

Budd, Jacob DIVS AK-ACC AK-AKD

Cordes, Bryan DIVS AK-ACC AK-AKD

Davis, Kory DIVS AK-ACC AK-AKD

Ferguson, Benjamin DIVS AK-YFDC AK-UYD

Fischer, Melissa DIVS AK-YFDC AK-UYD

Frazier, Thomas DIVS AK-ACDC AK-MSS

Jansen, Erik DIVS AK-ACC AK-AKD

This list is arranged by position, Alphebetically by Agency Employee/AD) If you have questions about order of prioritiy please 
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Kemp, Jered DIVS AK-ACDC AK-MSS

Ordonez, Robert DIVS AK-ACC AK-AKD

Protas, Bevin DIVS AK-ACC AK-AKD

Roach, Ted DIVS AK-ACC AK-AKD

SCRIBNER, JAMES DANIEL DIVS AK-TNFC AK-TNF

Skraba, Amy DIVS AK-ACC AK-AKD

Smith, Owen DIVS AK-ACC AK-AKD

Spencer, Timothy DIVS AK-ACDC AK-KNR

Yancey, Fletcher DIVS AK-ACC AK-AKD

WON, KYUNGSHIK DMOB AK-ACC AK-AKD

Fagan, Mary Lou EDSD AK-ACC AK-AKD

Fugle, Alison EDSD AK-ACC AK-AKD

Gjini, Emilja EDSD AK-ACC AK-AKD

Katherine, Wilson EDSD AK-NFDC AK-DAS

Kemnitz, Alexander EDSD AK-ACDC AK-SCS

Olson-White, Stephanie EDSD AK-ACC AK-AKD

Craver, Emily EDSP AK-YFDC AK-UYD

Gavin, Emmaly EDSP AK-YFDC AK-UYD

Judge, Joshua EDSP AK-TNFC AK-TNF

Taylor, Christine EDSP AK-NFDC AK-NFDC

Ballentine, Darren EQPM AK-YFDC AK-GAD

Church, Kevin EQPM AK-ACC AK-AKD

COPPLE, YOLANDA PATRICIA EQPM AK-ACC AK-AKD

Cufley, Elliot EQPM AK-ACC AK-AKD

Johnson, William EQPM AK-ACC AK-AKD

Freitas, Michelle EQTR AK-NFDC AK-TAS

Jacoby, Catherine EQTR AK-ACC AK-AKD

Lowe, Madelyn EQTR AK-ACDC AK-AKS

Nelson, Samantha EQTR AK-NFDC AK-NFDC

Rolig, Marta EQTR AK-YFDC AK-TAD

Weddle, Leonard FBAN AK-ACC AK-AOP

Bergstrand, Tye FDUL AK-ACC AK-AKD

Duncklee, Shannon Craig FDUL AK-ACC AK-AKD

Ervin, David FOBS AK-NFDC AK-TAS

Jansen, Erik FOBS AK-ACC AK-AKD

Roach, Ted FOBS AK-ACC AK-AKD

Putt, Karilyn FSCC AK-ACC AK-AKD

Rambo , Christy FSCC AK-YFDC AK-TAD 
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Guartha, Timothy FWPT AK-TNFC AK-TNF

Tulensa, Nena FWPT AK-ACC AK-AKD

Aho, Kelsey GISS AK-CGFC AK-R10

Brooks, Mark GISS AK-TNFC AK-TNF

Edick, Connor GISS AK-ACDC AK-MSS

Leshuk, Chad HEBM AK-YFDC AK-YCP

Schwenzfeier, Maren HEBM AK-ACC AK-AKD

Bark, Lydia HEQB AK-CGFC AK-SRD

Bertelsen, Michael HEQB AK-ACC AK-AKD

Bjalme, Kyle HEQB AK-ACC AK-AKD

Cowen, Joseph HEQB AK-ACC AK-AKD

Dingmann, Drew HEQB AK-ACC AK-AKD

Kao, Kallen HEQB AK-ACC AK-AKD

Logoyda, Collin HEQB AK-ACC AK-AKD

Long, Carson HEQB AK-ACC AK-AKD

Schumacher, Aaron HEQB AK-ACC AK-AKD

Schwenzfeier, Maren HEQB AK-ACC AK-AKD

Wright, Cameron HEQB AK-ACC AK-AKD

Cunningham, Alexandra HMGB AK-ACC AK-AKD

Ervin, David HMGB AK-NFDC AK-TAS

Ewan, David HMGB AK-NFDC AK-TAS

Howard, Dylan HMGB AK-NFDC AK-FAF

Jacobs, Kelly HMGB AK-CGFC AK-CGF

Lawson- Imler, Kyle HMGB AK-NFDC AK-TAS

Nunnelly, Matthew HMGB AK-NFDC AK-FAF

Olson-White, Stephanie HMGB AK-ACC AK-AKD

Regetz, Alexandra HMGB AK-YFDC AK-DEP

Hudson, Thomas HRSP AK-CGFC AK-CGF

Wilson, Katherine HRSP AK-NFDC AK-DAS

Bushue, Bridget IADP AK-ACC AK-AKD

Fagan, Mary Lou IADP AK-ACC AK-AKD

Gjini, Emilja IADP AK-ACC AK-AKD

McKelvey, Madison IADP AK-YFDC AK-UYD

McMillan, Kyle IADP AK-YFDC AK-UYD

Smith, Susan M IADP AK-ACC AK-AKD

Ye, Jonathan IADP AK-YFDC AK-UYD

Devcich, Jason ICCI AK-YFDC AK-YCP

Kohley, Adam ICCI AK-ACC AK-AKD

Livingston, Jacob B. ICCI AK-YFDC AK-AKD

LaVoie, Casey ICPI AK-TNFC AK-TNF
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Baumgartner, Kristofer ICT3 AK-ACDC AK-MSS

Beninati, Scott ICT3 AK-ACC AK-AKD

Butterfield, Ezra ICT3 AK-ACC AK-AKD

Cordes, Bryan ICT3 AK-ACC AK-AKD

Davis, Kory ICT3 AK-ACC AK-AKD

Dobrovolny, Benjamin ICT3 AK-ACC AK-AKD

Gavin, Andrew ICT3 AK-ACC AK-AKD

Langhorst, Luke ICT3 AK-ACC AK-AKD

Matush, Matthew ICT3 AK-ACC AK-AKD

Mork, Brian ICT3 AK-TNFC AK - TNF

Pitts, Brian ICT3 AK-YFDC AK-MID

Prax, Ernest ICT3 AK-NFDC AK-FAF

Schumacher, Aaron ICT3 AK-ACC AK-AFS

Shields, Tasha ICT3 AK-YFDC AK-TAD

Grates, Katrina INBA AK-ACC AK-AKD

McCartney, Wendy INBA AK-ACC AK-FDO

Judge, Joshua INTS AK-TNFC AK-TNF

Koerner, Marlena ITSS AK-ACC AK-AKD

Martinez, Franz ITSS AK-CGFC AK-CGNF

Barthel, Katelynn LOFR AK-ACC AK-AKD

BORN, Vernon LOFR AK-TNFC AK-TNF

Kohley, Adam LOFR AK-ACC AK-AKD

McCandless , Katrina LOFR AK-ACC AK-AKD

Seymore, Kenneth LOFR AK-TNFC AK-CRD

Church, Kevin LSC3 AK-ACC AK-AKD

Pohlman, Charles LSC3 AK-ACC AK-AKD

Tanner, Daniel LSC3 AK-ACC AK-AKD

Hrobak, Jennifer LSCC AK-ACC AK-AKD

Hefington, Karin MEDL AK-ACC AK-AKD

Johnson, Emery MEDL AK-NFDC AK-NFDC

Yoder, Zachary MEDL AK-ACC AK-AKD

Ballot, Cheryl ORDM AK-ACC AK-AKD

Cufley, Elliot ORDM AK-ACC AK-AKD

Deck, Brooke ORDM AK-ACC AK-AKD

Pohlman, Charles ORDM AK-ACC AK-AKD

RICTOR, DESTINY ORDM AK-ACC AK-AKD

Sinclair, Dakota ORDM AK-ACC AK-AKD
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Kobayashi, Brandon OSCC AK-ACC AK-AKD

Stahlin, Erick OSCC AK-CGFC AK-CGFC

Ebbers, Charles PIO3 AK-ACC BLM-AK

Hefington, Karin PIO3 AK-ACC AK-AKD

MacNeil, Jarrod PIO3 AK-NFDC AK-DAF

Panagakis, Alecia PIO3 AK-ACC AK-AKD

Zalewski, Nathaniel PIO3 AK-NFDC AK-DFS

Bridget, Bushue PIOC AK-ACC AK-AKD

Chambers, Nina PIOC AK-ACC AK-AOP

Brooks, Jessica PROC AK-NFDC AK-DAS

Nunnelly, Matthew PSC3 AK-NFDC AK-FAF

Sutherland, Omar PSC3 AK-ACC AK-AKD

Barnes, Jennifer PSCC AK-ACC AK-AOP

Bulock, Kristi PSCC AK-CGFC AK-CGF

Reece, Matthew PSCC AK-TNFC AK-R10

Braunstein, Christy PTRC AK-ACDC AK-CRS

COPPLE, YOLANDA PATRICIA PTRC AK-ACC AK-AKD

Freitas, Michelle PTRC AK-NFDC AK-TAS

Nelson, Samantha PTRC AK-NFDC AK-NFDC

Nichols, Emily PTRC AK-YFDC AK-AKD

Rolig, Marta PTRC AK-YFDC AK-TAD

Skinner, Carrie PTRC AK-YFDC AK-DEP

Lauchlan, Thomas RAMP AK-ACC AK-ACC

West, Britta RAMP AK-ACC AK-AKD

Barthel, Katelynn RCDM AK-ACC AK-AKD

Hattal , Clara RCDM AK-ACC AK-AKD

Hattal, christopher RCDM AK-ACC AK-AKD

Panagakis, Alecia RCDM AK-ACC AK-AKD

RICTOR, DESTINY RCDM AK-ACC AK-AKD

Rupp, Elizabeth RCDM AK-ACC AK-LCP

WON, KYUNGSHIK RCDM AK-ACC AK-AKD

Hajny, Kristy RESL AK-ACC AK-AKD

Saperstein, Lisa RESL AK-ACC AK-R7R

List, Ashley SCKN AK-CGFC AK-CGF

Lauchlan, Thomas SEMG AK-ACC AK-ACC
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Houseman, Brian SITL AK-CGFC AK-CGF

List, Ashley SITL AK-CGFC AK-CGF

Slepetski, Lisa SITL AK-CGFC AK-CGF

Sorbel, Brian SITL AK-ACC AK-AOP

Keogh, Ryan SOFC AK-ACC AK-AKD

Kristofer, Baumgartner SOFC AK-ACDC AK-MSS

Stahlin, Erick SOFC AK-CGFC AK-CGFC

Bonds, Walton SOFR AK-YFDC AK-MID

Dingmann, Drew SOFR AK-ACC AK-AKD

Kobayashi, Brandon SOFR AK-ACC AK-AKD

Matush, Matthew SOFR AK-ACC AK-AKD

Zalewski, Nathaniel SOFR AK-NFDC AK-DFS

Ballot, Cheryl SPUL AK-ACC AK-AKD

Johnson, Ian SPUL AK-ACC AK-GAD

Kothe, Morgan SPUL AK-ACC AK-AKD

Tanner, Daniel SPUL AK-ACC AK-AKD

Gordon, Bradley STCR AK-ACC AK-AKD

Shepherd, Keaton STCR AK-ACC AK-AKD

Alexakis, Zach TFLD AK-ACC AK-AKD

Bjalme, Kyle TFLD AK-ACC AK-AKD

Corby, Ryan TFLD AK-ACC AK-AKD

Cowen, Joseph TFLD AK-ACC AK-AKD

Hajny, Kristy TFLD AK-ACC AK-AKD

krohe, Nicholas TFLD AK-ACC AK-AKD

Peterson, Eli TFLD AK-TNFC AK-TNF

Stroud, Ryan TFLD AK-ACC AK-AKD

Sutherland, Omar TFLD AK-ACC AK-AKD

Taylor, Roy TFLD AK-CGFC AK-CGNF

Trumbower, Evan TFLD AK-ACC AK-AKD

McQuestion, Paula TIME AK-YFDC AK-TAD

PURCELL, ALESHIA TIME AK-ACC AK-AKD
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